
Kontoudtog

Konto 142901 Kontorartikler A/S

Dato Bilag Tekst D K D/K Saldo

01-10-2010 Saldo overført K 41.649,00           

03-10-2010 7469 F6902 -                2.679,00       K 44.328,00           

04-10-2010 7500 F6992 -                532,00          K 44.860,00           

05-10-2010 7571 F7082 -                2.297,00       K 47.157,00           

09-10-2010 7637 K7442 2.319,00        -               K 44.838,00           

11-10-2010 7715 F7622 -                1.727,00       K 46.565,00           

13-10-2010 7783 F7802 -                1.535,00       K 48.100,00           

14-10-2010 7849 F7892 -                1.460,00       K 49.560,00           

19-10-2010 7917 F8342 -                1.507,00       K 51.067,00           

23-10-2010 7992 F8702 -                1.195,00       K 52.262,00           

26-10-2010 8068 F8972 -                739,00          K 53.001,00           

27-10-2010 8135 F9062 -                505,00          53.506,00           

28-10-2010 8169 F9152 -                1.634,00       K 55.140,00           

30-10-2010 Betaling 41.649,00       K 13.491,00           

03-11-2010 8302 F9692 -                2.743,00       K 16.234,00           

08-11-2010 8332 F0142 -                2.701,00       K 18.935,00           

09-11-2010 8367 F0232 -                2.235,00       K 21.170,00           

14-11-2010 8423 F0682 -                734,00          K 21.904,00           

15-11-2010 8498 F0772 -                1.416,00       K 23.320,00           

18-11-2010 8587 K1042 784,00           -               K 22.536,00           

20-11-2010 8620 F1222 -                2.027,00       K 24.563,00           

24-11-2010 8685 F1582 -                2.671,00       K 27.234,00           

28-11-2010 8755 F1942 -                2.623,00       K 29.857,00           

29-11-2010 Betaling 9.418,00        K 20.439,00           

30-11-2010 8832 F2122 -                1.023,00       K 21.462,00           

03-12-2010 8885 F2392 -                2.508,00       K 23.970,00           

07-12-2010 8960 F2752 -                704,00          K 24.674,00           

09-12-2010 9011 K2932 1.797,00        -               K 22.877,00           

12-12-2010 9070 F3202 -                657,00          K 23.534,00           

16-12-2010 9188 F3562 -                1.638,00       K 25.172,00           

19-12-2010 9268 F3832 -                506,00          K 25.678,00           

23-12-2010 9315 F4192 -                951,00          K 26.629,00           

25-12-2010 9346 F4372 -                1.365,00       K 27.994,00           

29-12-2010 Betaling 13.118,00       K 14.876,00           

30-12-2010 9394 K4822 1.905,00        -               K 12.971,00           

 


